RSR: Critériums Romands Hiver
Sierre, 17. - 19.11.2023
https://iwww.youtube.com/@cnsierre

Epreuve 107
22.11.2024 - 14:35

Mixte, 4 x 50m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Sérieldel

O~NOOOTA~WNEO

CN Yverdon 2

CN Monthey 1

Fribourg Natation 1925 1
CN Yverdon 1
Montreux-Natation 1
Montreux-Natation 2

CN Delémont 1
Renens-Natation 1
Genéve Natation 1885 1

CN Yverdon

CN Monthey

Fribourg Natation 1925
CN Yverdon
Montreux-Natation
Montreux-Natation

CN Delémont
Renens-Natation
Geneve Natation 1885

2:07.70
2:01.57
2:00.47
2:00.25
1:55.45
1:59.59
2:00.36
2:01.04
2:03.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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